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Quadro Demonstrativo das Despesas com Pessoal - QDDP sfp_qddp

TRT 12ª Região -  002

CATEGORIA
QUANTIDADE FÍSICA

ATIVOS INATIVOS TOTAL

MAGISTRADOS

CLASSISTAS

SERVIDORES

TOTAL

PENSIONISTAS

126

0

1454

1580

52

39

798

889

178

39

2252

2469

134

FC 01
FC 02
FC 03
FC 04
FC 05
FC 06
CJ 1
CJ 2
CJ 3
CJ 4

14
109
74

394
249

5
97
45
91
3

FC/CJ QUANTIDADE

116

TOTAL GERAL 2603

Instituidores de pensão:

MÊS: DEZEMBRO/2020


